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Warmup Assignments
2026 ST SCY Marsh Madness

February 28 - Marsh 1, 2026 - Das Rec Natatorium, New Braunfels, TX
Session 1 - 7:15-7:40 AM Session 2 - 7:40-8:05 AM Session 3 - 8:05-8:30 AM Session 4 - 8:30-8:55 AM

Competition Pool Competition Pool Competition Pool Competition Pool
Lane 1 CAA Lane 1 TEXE Lane 1 WAVE Lane 1 LSAC
Lane 2 CAA Lane 2 CLOV Lane 2 WAVE Lane 2 LSAC
Lane 3 CAA Lane 3 HILL/CLOV Lane 3 WLOO Lane 3 LSAC
Lane 4 VTAC Lane 4 HILL Lane 4 WLOO Lane 4 YMCA Austin
Lane 5 SRG/CCLR(DRD) Lane 5 CCLR Lane 5 WLOO Lane 5 YMCA Austin
Lane 6 SRG Lane 6 CCLR Lane 6 WLOO Lane 6 YMCA Austin
Lane 7 SRG Lane 7 SYS Lane 7 WLOO Lane 7 YMCA Austin
Lane 8 SRG Lane 8 SYS Lane 8 WLOO Lane 8 YMCA Austin

Warmup/Cooldown Pool Warmup/Cooldown Pool Warmup/Cooldown Pool Warmup/Cooldown Pool
Lane 1 SRG Lane 1 SYS Lane 1 WLOO Lane 1 YMCA Austin
Lane 2 SRG Lane 2 HILL Lane 2 WLOO Lane 2 YMCA Austin
Lane 3 SRG Lane 3 HILL Lane 3 WLOO Lane 3 YMCA Austin

8:55-9:05 AM: Starts Lanes 2-7, Push Pace Lanes 1 & 8

Lane Timer Assignments
February 28 - Marsh 1, 2026 - Das Rec Natatorium, New Braunfels, TX

2 Timers per lane
Lane 1 SYS/SYS
Lane 2 LSAC/LSAC
Lane 3 WLOO/WLOO
Lane 4 WLOO/WLOO
Lane 5 CCLR/HILL
Lane 6 YMCA/YMCA
Lane 7 YMCA/WAVE
Lane 8 CAA/CAA

Backup (On Call) SRG
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2026 ST SCY Surge Marsh Madness - 2/28/2026 to 3/1/2026

Session Report

Session: 2   Sunday, March 1

Day of Meet: 2   Starts at 09:10 AM   Heat Interval: 30 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 10 Mixed 200 Medley Relay 22 3 _______09:10 AM

Finals 11 Mixed 200 Freestyle 72 9 _______09:22 AM

Finals 12 Mixed 100 Butterfly 44 6 _______09:54 AM

Finals 13 Mixed 50 Freestyle 196 25 _______10:06 AM

Finals 14 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Breaststroke 29 4 _______10:35 AM

Finals 15 Mixed 100 Backstroke 90 12 _______10:52 AM

Finals 16 Mixed 50 Breaststroke 142 18 _______11:19 AM

Finals 17 Mixed 100 IM 102 13 _______11:45 AM

Finals 18 Mixed 11 & Over 400 IM 15 2 _______12:13 PMu

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 250 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 712 92  

  Finish Time   _______12:26 PM
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#10 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

A 2:26.36W12SRG-ST1

Lind, Alaina W12 Cooper, Julia W11

Skelton, Beau W11 Moore, Gracelyn W12

A 2:20.78M12YMCA-ST2

A 2:16.17M14SRG-ST3

Short, Slayde M13 Hayward, Parker M13

Armstrong, Parker M13 David, Luke M13

A 2:05.00M109SRG-ST4

Finley, Christopher M17 Stehling, Logan M14

Faler, Cash M15 Sandberg, Zachary M15

A 2:15.88W55YMCA-ST5

Ilagan, Mia H W14 Mitchell, Vivienne A W14

Ryder, Stella T W13 Miller, Addie L W14

A 2:17.50W12SYS-ST6

A 2:22.75W12HCA-ST7

A 2:27.74W12CAA-ST8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

B 2:55.18M12YMCA-ST1

A 2:50.43W10SYS-ST2

A 2:39.72X109CCLR-ST3

Ramirez Garay, Tadeo J M15 Montemayor Olvera, Regina W15

Hinojosa, Isaias P M17 Barragan Torres, Rafael A M15

A 2:28.15M12CAA-ST4

A 2:30.14W47YMCA-ST5

Jackson, Sophia W12 Lear, Posey D W12

Mueller, Colleen A W12 Diaz, Eleanor W11

A 2:47.32X12CCLR-ST6

Perez, Cristian J M12 Teeple, Adi M W12

Becerra Morales, Nina W11 Salas, Isabella A W11

A 2:52.67M10YMCA-ST7

A 2:56.10M10HCA-ST8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

A NTW14SRG-ST2

Huff, Sequoia W13 Gaebler, Hartly W14

Cooper, Ava W14 Winters, Lizzy W13

A 3:41.28M10WAVE-ST3

A 2:59.96W37YMCA-ST4

Van Wagner, Kelsey W9 Mishkin, June W10

Van Wagner, Amelia W10 Rusignuolo, Monroe W8

A 3:10.55M10SRG-ST5

Smith, David M9 Taylor, Flynn M10

Winters, Robert M10 Winters, William M10

A 3:41.78M10CAA-ST6

B NTX109CCLR-ST7

Gutierrez, Audrina N W16 Guzman, Liz W55

Palacios - Miranda, Leo A M16Kane, Paul C M59

#11 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals

WLOO-ST 2:09.94M14Zhou, Jayden Y1

HCA-ST 2:08.35W13Wang, Caileen S2

VTAC-ST 2:03.96M16Strauss, Levi P3

HCA-ST 1:57.19M16Anderson, Iggy P4

TEXE-ST 2:01.28M16Harton, Chase R5

LSAC-ST 2:04.32M13Gowda, Samyam6

YMCA-ST 2:08.67M11Flores, Jay M7

HCA-ST 2:09.96W15Wang, Chereen S8

Heat   2 of 9   Finals

YMCA-ST 2:21.10M12Foster, George1

WLOO-ST 2:20.52M16Nguyen, Alex T2

YMCA-ST 2:17.60M12Wittrock, Patrick3

VTAC-ST 2:14.79M16Greene, Cole W4

VTAC-ST 2:15.14M13Velasquez, Ayden J5

SRG-ST 2:20.51W12Moore, Gracelyn6

LSAC-ST 2:20.94W13McPhail, Alana J7

WLOO-ST 2:22.58M15Salazar, Iker8

Heat   3 of 9   Finals

WLOO-ST 2:25.20W11Campbell, Maddie H1

SYS-ST 2:24.91W11Page, Savannah P2

SRG-ST 2:24.15M14Stehling, Logan3

SRG-ST 2:22.92W12Lind, Alaina4

CAA-ST 2:23.59W12Wang, Portia W5

SRG-ST 2:24.71M13David, Luke6

SRG-ST 2:24.92W10Gaebler, Paitly7

SYS-ST 2:25.32W12Gooch, Avery E8

Heat   4 of 9   Finals

CAA-ST 2:34.12M14Keefe, Thatcher1

VTAC-ST 2:34.03W11Ratcliffe, Brooklynn R2

YMCA-ST 2:31.84M14Pulikunta, Sowrav3

CCLR-ST 2:26.19W15Montemayor Olvera, Regina4

CAA-ST 2:27.54M15Pituch, Lucas5

CAA-ST 2:32.79M11Vorauer, Vander P6

SRG-ST 2:34.10W12Davis, Charlotte7

SRG-ST 2:34.49W13Winters, Lizzy8

Heat   5 of 9   Finals

YMCA-ST 2:43.75W12Jackson, Sophia1

HCA-ST 2:41.37W11Mize, Klaire A2

YMCA-ST 2:39.44M13Wingrin, Noah M3

YMCA-ST 2:36.88W12Johnson, Lorelei A4

HCA-ST 2:37.44W14Freels, Eliana L5

WLOO-ST 2:39.79W12Braud, Emily C6

SRG-ST 2:42.51W14Gaebler, Hartly7

WAVE-ST 2:45.39W11Ilchenko, Anna8

Heat   6 of 9   Finals

CAA-ST 2:59.19W13Keefe, Scarlett1

CAA-ST 2:55.26M11Nguyen, Aiden T2

YMCA-ST 2:49.95M12Schumann, Myles B3

WLOO-ST 2:45.63M13Mohan, Raghav4

SRG-ST 2:47.30M12Gayfield, Jeremiah5

WLOO-ST 2:51.63W12Teygong, Charlie R6

TEXE-ST 2:56.52W11Lopez, Callie O7

YMCA-ST 3:02.85W9Van Wagner, Kelsey8

Heat   7 of 9   Finals

WLOO-ST 3:20.00M8Miles, Teddy D1

CCLR-ST 3:15.72W11Salas, Isabella A2

TEXE-ST 3:05.30M12Bingham, Cal A3

LSAC-ST 3:03.31M9Bolkey, Ben M4

VTAC-ST 3:03.35W11Balusek, Addison R5

WAVE-ST 3:12.37W13Wilson, Jada L6

LSAC-ST 3:18.95W9Weaver, Quinn M7

WAVE-ST 3:21.90W10Aleman, Nola J8

Heat   8 of 9   Finals

CAA-ST 3:37.69W9Riddell, Annie T1

WLOO-ST 3:33.50W9Braud, Megan E2

WLOO-ST 3:24.16W10Zhou, Peyton3

WLOO-ST 3:22.00M10Aguilar Fortuny, Lucas4

WLOO-ST 3:22.00W8Schleich, Annaliese R5

CAA-ST 3:24.74M11King, Ethan D6

WLOO-ST 3:35.00W9Kalantar, Diana M7

CLOV-ST 3:42.88W12Bain, Claire E8

Heat   9 of 9   Finals

CCLR-ST NTW10Sotelo, Batya N1

WAVE-ST NTM12Schoenfeld, Kase M2

SRG-ST 3:58.89W12Guerrero, Olive3

YMCA-ST 3:45.32M10Johnson, Jack A4

SRG-ST 3:53.89M10Winters, Robert5

CCLR-ST 5:00.00W8Esquivel, Elena C6

SYS-ST NTW11Cordova, Chloe7

WAVE-ST NTM9Ilchenko, Artemii8

#12 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

SRG-ST 1:08.67M17Finley, Christopher1

WLOO-ST 1:07.81M16Peng, Alex Z2

CCLR-ST 1:05.68M17Hinojosa, Isaias P3

SRG-ST 1:00.33M15St. Peter, Ollie4

CCLR-ST 1:02.99M15Barragan Torres, Rafael A5

HCA-ST 1:06.26W14Sears, Sophia L6

WLOO-ST 1:08.43M13Ovalle, Ian A7

CCLR-ST 1:10.00M13Beavan Gonzalez, Sebastian G8
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Heat   2  (#12 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly)

WLOO-ST 1:18.07M13Oehlschlaeger, Enzo R1

WLOO-ST 1:15.27M16Nguyen, Alex T2

YMCA-ST 1:15.00W13Ryder, Stella T3

CLOV-ST 1:12.30M14Specia, Jason W4

CCLR-ST 1:15.00W15Beavan Gonzalez, Maria A5

HCA-ST 1:15.10W13Carr, Kennedy L6

WLOO-ST 1:15.55M13Herrera, Ethan7

SYS-ST 1:18.43W11Garcia, Caitlyn I8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

LSAC-ST 1:23.63M12Herceg, Martin1

CAA-ST 1:22.73M11Vorauer, Vander P2

SRG-ST 1:20.11W14Cooper, Ava3

SYS-ST 1:19.25W12Gooch, Avery E4

WLOO-ST 1:19.38M13Mohan, Raghav5

WLOO-ST 1:21.06W15Bishop, Emily R6

SYS-ST 1:22.84M11Rankin, Jonas7

HCA-ST 1:25.01M13Mize, Keegan W8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

WLOO-ST 1:30.64M14Pretorius, Daniel K1

CAA-ST 1:29.47W15Pope, Lillian M2

SYS-ST 1:27.06W11Bruton, Lennon E3

CLOV-ST 1:25.08W12Rehbein, Evie H4

YMCA-ST 1:26.12M10Osegueda, Isaac M5

WLOO-ST 1:28.85W13Jones, Ellie G6

HCA-ST 1:30.01W11Weston-DeJesus, Iris L7

HCA-ST 1:35.14W11Strockis, Charlotte R8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

WLOO-ST 1:56.00M10Kong, Hayden1

LSAC-ST 1:50.72W8Wancik, Claire I2

WLOO-ST 1:43.00W9Yu, Alyssa C3

CCLR-ST 1:37.76W13Duncan, Katie A4

SYS-ST 1:37.77M15Neith, Gabriel J5

WLOO-ST 1:45.00W8Xiang, Emma Y6

CCLR-ST 1:53.13W11Becerra Morales, Nina7

YMCA-ST 2:00.96W12Billows, Emily8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

CCLR-ST NTW11Salas, Isabella A3

YMCA-ST NTW16Miller, Izzy R4

CAA-ST NTW12Wang, Mirella C5

SYS-ST NTM10Woodward, Ollie D6

#13 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 25   Finals

SRG-ST 26.46M15Faler, Cash1

WLOO-ST 25.36M14Tran, Kyler H2

VTAC-ST 24.85M16Greene, Cole W3

TEXE-ST 24.66M16Harton, Chase R4

YMCA-ST 24.73M16Hunt, Jack L5

HCA-ST 25.00M16Anderson, Iggy P6

CCLR-ST 25.38M15Barragan Torres, Rafael A7

HCA-ST 26.47W15Wang, Chereen S8

Heat   2 of 25   Finals

VTAC-ST 27.27M13Velasquez, Ayden J1

VTAC-ST 27.03M16Strauss, Levi P2

WLOO-ST 26.93M16Peng, Alex Z3

CAA-ST 26.56M15Pituch, Lucas4

WLOO-ST 26.82W14Washington, Red N5

CCLR-ST 26.99M16Palacios - Miranda, Leo A6

WLOO-ST 27.07M13Ovalle, Ian A7

HCA-ST 27.45W13Carr, Kennedy L8

Heat   3 of 25   Finals

SRG-ST 28.60M13Short, Slayde1

YMCA-ST 28.32M12Foster, George2

WLOO-ST 28.26M13Mohan, Raghav3

YMCA-ST 27.77W16Hunt, Olivia A4

WLOO-ST 28.16W17Krits, Eliza J5

SRG-ST 28.30W14Cooper, Ava6

WLOO-ST 28.33M15Salazar, Iker7

YMCA-ST 28.71W14Miller, Addie L8

Heat   4 of 25   Finals

YMCA-ST 29.30W14Ilagan, Mia H1

CAA-ST 29.20M14Keefe, Thatcher2

SRG-ST 28.94M14Stehling, Logan3

YMCA-ST 28.81M12Wittrock, Patrick4

SRG-ST 28.90M13Armstrong, Parker5

LSAC-ST 29.20W14Dorsey, Catherine N6

LSAC-ST 29.30W13McPhail, Alana J7

WLOO-ST 29.39W13Burnside, Faye E8

Heat   5 of 25   Finals

WLOO-ST 30.18W15Bishop, Emily R1

SRG-ST 30.13M15Sandberg, Zachary2

CCLR-ST 29.99M59Kane, Paul C3

SRG-ST 29.67W12Moore, Gracelyn4

SRG-ST 29.72M13Hayward, Parker5

WLOO-ST 30.00W11Campbell, Maddie H6

SYS-ST 30.17W11Page, Savannah P7

SRG-ST 30.26M14York, William8

Heat   6 of 25   Finals

HCA-ST 30.85W11Strockis, Charlotte R1

SRG-ST 30.56W12Lind, Alaina2

CAA-ST 30.46M12Pituch, Lincoln3

HCA-ST 30.31W16Odom, Ruby A4

YMCA-ST 30.38W14Mitchell, Vivienne A5

SRG-ST 30.55W10Gaebler, Paitly6

HCA-ST 30.66W11Weston-DeJesus, Iris L7

SRG-ST 30.88M13David, Luke8

Heat   7 of 25   Finals

YMCA-ST 31.48M11Ryder, Harrison1

HCA-ST 31.23M12Rie, Chris2

HCA-ST 31.13M13Mize, Keegan W3

YMCA-ST 30.96W11Diaz, Eleanor4

YMCA-ST 30.96M13Wingrin, Noah M5

HCA-ST 31.19W14Freels, Eliana L6

LSAC-ST 31.27W11Newlin, Makayla M7

SYS-ST 31.69W13Martin, Alyna R8

Heat   8 of 25   Finals

VTAC-ST 32.14W11Ratcliffe, Brooklynn R1

WAVE-ST 32.06M13Cotterell, Thiago2

CAA-ST 31.82W11Colvin, Leah J3

SRG-ST 31.72W12Davis, Charlotte4

WLOO-ST 31.79M12Wang, Lucas5

SRG-ST 31.96W11Skelton, Beau6

HCA-ST 32.10M13Moore, Calvin B7

CAA-ST 32.23W15Pope, Lillian M8

Heat   9 of 25   Finals

HCA-ST 32.89W11Mize, Klaire A1

YMCA-ST 32.57W16Miller, Izzy R2

WLOO-ST 32.42W12Braud, Emily C3

CAA-ST 32.23W12Nelson, Genevieve T4

CLOV-ST 32.24M11Specia, Charles M5

YMCA-ST 32.55W12Mueller, Colleen A6

YMCA-ST 32.70M10Osegueda, Isaac M7

CAA-ST 32.96M11Riddell, Harry R8

Heat   10 of 25   Finals

YMCA-ST 33.68W14Wittrock, Amelia1

WLOO-ST 33.31W17Merrell, Rye2

YMCA-ST 33.09M12Schumann, Myles B3

CCLR-ST 32.99M14Reyna, Ricky4

LSAC-ST 33.08W15Cole, Kylie L5

CCLR-ST 33.14W16Gutierrez, Audrina N6

CAA-ST 33.62M11Nguyen, Aiden T7

CCLR-ST 33.81W55Guzman, Liz8

Heat   11 of 25   Finals

YMCA-ST 35.00W14Fisseler, Adele R1

YMCA-ST 34.87W12Johnson, Lorelei A2

HCA-ST 34.25M11Anderson, Olo A3

WLOO-ST 33.89W12Gribben, Jaelynn M4

SRG-ST 34.18W11Cooper, Julia5

WLOO-ST 34.48W9Yu, Alyssa C6

WLOO-ST 34.96M11Forsmann, Damian J7

WLOO-ST 35.07M13Singleton, Matthew8

Heat   12 of 25   Finals

WLOO-ST 36.00M9Bae, KyuBin1

CAA-ST 35.76W13Keefe, Scarlett2

HCA-ST 35.41W12Johnson, Penelope L3

WLOO-ST 35.17M11Black, Oliver4

SRG-ST 35.33W13McQuade, Alyssa5

CCLR-ST 35.54W12Teeple, Adi M6

YMCA-ST 35.77M11Gonzales, Oliver7

SRG-ST 36.29W13Huff, Sequoia8

Heat   13 of 25   Finals

YMCA-ST 37.39W10Van Wagner, Amelia1

TEXE-ST 37.06W8Mitchell, Mia G2

SRG-ST 36.62M12Durazo, Fabricio3

SYS-ST 36.51W10James, Ella Q4

SRG-ST 36.57M10Winters, Robert5

WLOO-ST 36.99W12Jones, Quinlyn A6

YMCA-ST 37.30M12Niehaus, Christopher7

YMCA-ST 37.84M8Ryder, Lucas8
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Heat   14  (#13 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

VTAC-ST 38.61W14Kitchens, Kalyssa N1

SRG-ST 38.29W13Mellon, Cora2

WLOO-ST 38.00M12Chhabra, Saveer3

LSAC-ST 37.99W9Weaver, Quinn M4

SRG-ST 37.99M10Taylor, Flynn5

YMCA-ST 38.10M10Johnson, Jack A6

YMCA-ST 38.38W12Woods, Cora7

CAA-ST 38.71M11King, Ethan D8

Heat   15 of 25   Finals

WLOO-ST 39.40M10Aguilar Fortuny, Lucas1

CCLR-ST 39.34W11Becerra Morales, Nina2

YMCA-ST 39.31W8Rusignuolo, Monroe3

CCLR-ST 38.81W13Garza, Abri B4

WLOO-ST 38.88M11Das, Tanish5

HCA-ST 39.32M10Gentry, Bob M6

YMCA-ST 39.37M12Kozlov, Artem7

WAVE-ST 39.54M12Schoenfeld, Kase M8

Heat   16 of 25   Finals

SRG-ST 40.23W11Rogers, Hazel1

YMCA-ST 40.17M11Flores, Jay M2

WLOO-ST 40.13M8Miles, Teddy D3

YMCA-ST 39.63M10Hitchcock, Theodore4

WLOO-ST 40.09W9Braud, Megan E5

CAA-ST 40.16M11Colvin, Eli T6

YMCA-ST 40.20W10Mishkin, June7

CCLR-ST 40.41W13Duncan, Katie A8

Heat   17 of 25   Finals

YMCA-ST 40.96M12Niehaus, Grayson1

LSAC-ST 40.85M8Rech, Bruno2

SRG-ST 40.64W12Guerrero, Olive3

WLOO-ST 40.50W8Schleich, Annaliese R4

CAA-ST 40.64M8Pituch, Ezekiel5

WLOO-ST 40.68M10Kong, Jayden6

SYS-ST 40.89W13Kirsch, Emilie L7

SRG-ST 41.15M10Winters, William8

Heat   18 of 25   Finals

CCLR-ST 42.61W11Salas, Isabella A1

SYS-ST 42.03M13Molleda, Evan L2

CAA-ST 41.44M9Robles, Zayden J3

CLOV-ST 41.20W12Bain, Claire E4

SRG-ST 41.34M9Smith, David5

WLOO-ST 42.01M10Kong, Hayden6

CAA-ST 42.41W9Riddell, Annie T7

LSAC-ST 42.67M9Bolkey, Ben M8

Heat   19 of 25   Finals

WLOO-ST 43.84W9Deleau, Lexi J1

YMCA-ST 43.73M9Minick, Charlie2

WLOO-ST 43.41W10Bowers, Greysin S3

WLOO-ST 43.00M13Forys, Logan T4

LSAC-ST 43.32W7Williams, Ariana M5

CAA-ST 43.67W7Nguyen, Emily H6

CAA-ST 43.75M10Czimskey, Rett L7

HCA-ST 43.92W10Rie, Juliana8

Heat   20 of 25   Finals

CLOV-ST 44.88M10Magdaleno, Michael R1

VTAC-ST 44.40M9Crockett, Ben M2

TEXE-ST 44.31W10Rivera, Alana S3

WLOO-ST 44.16W11Deleau, Zoey E4

WLOO-ST 44.20M8Miles, Robby S5

WAVE-ST 44.38M9Volkhov, Dmitrii6

CCLR-ST 44.78M12Perez, Cristian J7

WLOO-ST 44.96M10Hsiung, Nick8

Heat   21 of 25   Finals

WLOO-ST 46.42M8Arata, Cristobal A1

YMCA-ST 45.69M9Osegueda, Ivan2

WLOO-ST 45.10W10Tomini, Mia N3

WLOO-ST 45.00W11Cotton, Kenze E4

WLOO-ST 45.00M8Hwang, Yoonwoo5

WLOO-ST 45.64W9Kalantar, Diana M6

SYS-ST 45.80W11Cordova, Chloe7

SYS-ST 47.03M8Bruton, Emerson8

Heat   22 of 25   Finals

CCLR-ST 50.00W8Esquivel, Elena C1

YMCA-ST 48.88M9Gonzales, Luca E2

LSAC-ST 48.30M6Bolkey, Noah C3

HCA-ST 47.36M9Levesque, Jackson A4

SYS-ST 48.08W7Page, Isla E5

WAVE-ST 48.63M9Perich, Tyson J6

WLOO-ST 49.65M12Ring, Brody A7

CAA-ST 50.08M8Keefe, Watson8

Heat   23 of 25   Finals

HCA-ST 55.96M7Levesque, Andre X1

SRG-ST 52.21W8Erazo, Delilah2

SRG-ST 51.31M8Taylor, Leo3

TEXE-ST 50.14W8Lopez, Krista B4

WAVE-ST 50.80M8Schoenfeld, Reid5

WAVE-ST 51.58W8Napierala, Paige J6

SRG-ST 52.65M8Taylor, Liam7

CLOV-ST 56.88W8Bagwell, Charlie M8

Heat   24 of 25   Finals

CLOV-ST 1:11.88M8Arno, Dylan B1

YMCA-ST 1:10.33W6Rusignuolo, Edie2

YMCA-ST 1:04.25W8Sarik, Joy3

WLOO-ST 59.28M6Black, Bryce O4

CCLR-ST 1:01.97M11Garza, Dominic5

CCLR-ST 1:07.69W21Guzman, Alian6

CAA-ST 1:10.99M10Lazzarino, Rocco R7

CAA-ST 1:37.11W6Czimskey, Vera Lu L8

Heat   25 of 25   Finals

CCLR-ST NTW10Sotelo, Batya N3

CAA-ST NTM11Pituch, Titus4

LSAC-ST NTM11Rech, Matheus A5

LSAC-ST NTW8Dhanani, Safiya6

#14 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CCLR-ST 3:01.94M13Beavan Gonzalez, Sebastian G1

WLOO-ST 2:55.51M16Peng, Alex Z2

WAVE-ST 2:42.66M12Pena, Tristan K3

LSAC-ST 2:31.72M13Gowda, Samyam4

HCA-ST 2:37.82W14Sears, Sophia L5

HCA-ST 2:42.87W13Wang, Caileen S6

YMCA-ST 2:56.97M14Pulikunta, Sowrav7

WLOO-ST 3:04.91M14Zhou, Jayden Y8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SYS-ST 3:15.59W11Bruton, Lennon E1

SRG-ST 3:14.41W11Cooper, Julia2

WAVE-ST 3:12.22W13Wilson, Jada L3

WLOO-ST 3:07.85M14Pretorius, Daniel K4

WLOO-ST 3:11.50M14Salvador Capriotti, Murilo5

YMCA-ST 3:13.84W13Ryder, Stella T6

WLOO-ST 3:15.00W12Jones, Quinlyn A7

YMCA-ST 3:21.83W12Lear, Posey D8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

VTAC-ST 3:45.79W11Balusek, Addison R1

WLOO-ST 3:29.85M11Wu, Hayden S2

WLOO-ST 3:26.65W12Teygong, Charlie R3

YMCA-ST 3:23.06W16Miller, Izzy R4

SRG-ST 3:23.33W13Winters, Lizzy5

CLOV-ST 3:27.44W12Rehbein, Evie H6

SRG-ST 3:30.33W13Huff, Sequoia7

YMCA-ST 3:55.76M11Flores, Jay M8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

CAA-ST NTM11Riddell, Harry R2

CCLR-ST NTW12Teeple, Adi M3

YMCA-ST 4:02.09W12Billows, Emily4

LSAC-ST NTM12Herceg, Martin5

LSAC-ST NTM11Bolkey, Gabe E6

#15 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

YMCA-ST 1:07.83M12Wittrock, Patrick1

WLOO-ST 1:05.96M14Tran, Kyler H2

HCA-ST 1:03.34M16Anderson, Iggy P3

CCLR-ST 58.00M15Ramirez Garay, Tadeo J4

CCLR-ST 59.00M15Barragan Torres, Rafael A5

HCA-ST 1:04.96W15Wang, Chereen S6

HCA-ST 1:06.43W13Wang, Caileen S7

SRG-ST 1:08.52M15Sandberg, Zachary8
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Heat   2  (#15 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)

LSAC-ST 1:13.03W14Dorsey, Catherine N1

CLOV-ST 1:12.36M14Specia, Jason W2

SRG-ST 1:11.44M17Finley, Christopher3

WLOO-ST 1:09.26M16Nguyen, Alex T4

WLOO-ST 1:10.37W14Washington, Red N5

LSAC-ST 1:11.44W13McPhail, Alana J6

SRG-ST 1:12.88M15St. Peter, Ollie7

WLOO-ST 1:13.54M13Herrera, Ethan8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

WLOO-ST 1:17.01W13Jones, Ellie G1

YMCA-ST 1:16.66W14Mitchell, Vivienne A2

WLOO-ST 1:16.00W13Burnside, Faye E3

VTAC-ST 1:14.67M13Velasquez, Ayden J4

WLOO-ST 1:14.69W15Bishop, Emily R5

WLOO-ST 1:16.43M15Salazar, Iker6

WLOO-ST 1:16.74W17Krits, Eliza J7

SYS-ST 1:17.26W11Garcia, Caitlyn I8

Heat   4 of 12   Finals

HCA-ST 1:21.68M12Rie, Chris1

CAA-ST 1:20.99W11Colvin, Leah J2

SRG-ST 1:19.66M13David, Luke3

SRG-ST 1:17.75W12Lind, Alaina4

YMCA-ST 1:18.84M13Wingrin, Noah M5

CCLR-ST 1:19.99M14Reyna, Ricky6

CAA-ST 1:21.62M14Keefe, Thatcher7

YMCA-ST 1:21.83W12Johnson, Lorelei A8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

SRG-ST 1:22.72W14Gaebler, Hartly1

WLOO-ST 1:22.40W17Merrell, Rye2

WLOO-ST 1:22.18W12Gribben, Jaelynn M3

CAA-ST 1:21.84W12Nelson, Genevieve T4

CCLR-ST 1:22.10M13Beavan Gonzalez, Sebastian G5

CAA-ST 1:22.31M11Vorauer, Vander P6

WLOO-ST 1:22.59W9Yu, Alyssa C7

CCLR-ST 1:23.60W15Beavan Gonzalez, Maria A8

Heat   6 of 12   Finals

CCLR-ST 1:27.66W16Gutierrez, Audrina N1

YMCA-ST 1:26.13W14Wittrock, Amelia2

VTAC-ST 1:24.85W11Ratcliffe, Brooklynn R3

CAA-ST 1:24.20M11Nguyen, Aiden T4

YMCA-ST 1:24.36M12Schumann, Myles B5

HCA-ST 1:25.05W14Freels, Eliana L6

HCA-ST 1:26.55M13Mize, Keegan W7

SYS-ST 1:28.31M11Rankin, Jonas8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

TEXE-ST 1:33.64M12Bingham, Cal A1

WLOO-ST 1:32.24W8Schleich, Annaliese R2

WAVE-ST 1:30.99M13Cotterell, Thiago3

HCA-ST 1:29.54W11Mize, Klaire A4

WLOO-ST 1:30.76W8Xiang, Emma Y5

YMCA-ST 1:32.00W14Fisseler, Adele R6

HCA-ST 1:32.67M10Gentry, Bob M7

WAVE-ST 1:34.08W13Wilson, Jada L8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

WLOO-ST 1:40.00M13Singleton, Matthew1

YMCA-ST 1:38.08M12Niehaus, Christopher2

YMCA-ST 1:35.04W9Van Wagner, Kelsey3

CAA-ST 1:34.38M11King, Ethan D4

YMCA-ST 1:35.00W11Diaz, Eleanor5

SRG-ST 1:36.10M12Durazo, Fabricio6

SRG-ST 1:38.84W11Rogers, Hazel7

YMCA-ST 1:42.73W10Mishkin, June8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

VTAC-ST 1:45.79M9Crockett, Ben M1

WLOO-ST 1:45.00M12Chhabra, Saveer2

SYS-ST 1:44.22W13Kirsch, Emilie L3

WLOO-ST 1:44.04W9Deleau, Lexi J4

WLOO-ST 1:44.17M8Miles, Teddy D5

WLOO-ST 1:44.35W10Zhou, Peyton6

SYS-ST 1:45.79M13Molleda, Evan L7

VTAC-ST 1:46.51W14Kitchens, Kalyssa N8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

WLOO-ST 1:55.00M10Kong, Hayden1

WLOO-ST 1:52.03M8Miles, Robby S2

WLOO-ST 1:50.00M10Kong, Jayden3

WAVE-ST 1:47.82W10Aleman, Nola J4

CLOV-ST 1:47.88M11Specia, Charles M5

HCA-ST 1:51.08M11Anderson, Olo A6

SYS-ST 1:54.52M8Bruton, Emerson7

CLOV-ST 1:57.88W12Bain, Claire E8

Heat   11 of 12   Finals

HCA-ST NTW10Rie, Juliana1

SRG-ST NTW14Cooper, Ava2

YMCA-ST 2:16.37W8Rusignuolo, Monroe3

SRG-ST 1:58.59W12Guerrero, Olive4

YMCA-ST 2:10.98M11Gonzales, Oliver5

CLOV-ST 2:28.88W8Bagwell, Charlie M6

CCLR-ST NTM11Garza, Dominic7

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

SRG-ST NTM8Taylor, Leo3

CCLR-ST NTW10Sotelo, Batya N4

HCA-ST NTM9Levesque, Jackson A5

#16 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 18   Finals

SRG-ST 35.52M14Stehling, Logan1

TEXE-ST 33.99M16Harton, Chase R2

SRG-ST 33.63M15Faler, Cash3

CCLR-ST 31.26M17Hinojosa, Isaias P4

LSAC-ST 32.94M13Gowda, Samyam5

WLOO-ST 33.81M14Salvador Capriotti, Murilo6

WAVE-ST 34.53M12Pena, Tristan K7

VTAC-ST 35.65M16Greene, Cole W8

Heat   2 of 18   Finals

WLOO-ST 38.92M14Pretorius, Daniel K1

VTAC-ST 38.79M16Strauss, Levi P2

CLOV-ST 37.88M14Specia, Jason W3

CCLR-ST 35.99M16Palacios - Miranda, Leo A4

CAA-ST 36.69M15Pituch, Lucas5

LSAC-ST 38.24W11Newlin, Makayla M6

SRG-ST 38.91M13Armstrong, Parker7

SRG-ST 39.00W14Gaebler, Hartly8

Heat   3 of 18   Finals

WLOO-ST 40.04M13Ovalle, Ian A1

WLOO-ST 39.67M12Black, Meyer M2

SRG-ST 39.37M13Hayward, Parker3

YMCA-ST 39.11W16Miller, Izzy R4

SYS-ST 39.17M15Neith, Gabriel J5

WLOO-ST 39.56M13Mohan, Raghav6

WLOO-ST 39.91W13Burnside, Faye E7

YMCA-ST 40.34W14Miller, Addie L8

Heat   4 of 18   Finals

HCA-ST 42.27W16Odom, Ruby A1

CAA-ST 41.87M12Pituch, Lincoln2

SRG-ST 41.68W11Cooper, Julia3

SYS-ST 41.33W11Page, Savannah P4

HCA-ST 41.51W11Strockis, Charlotte R5

HCA-ST 41.68W14Freels, Eliana L6

WLOO-ST 42.15M12Wang, Lucas7

YMCA-ST 42.60W12Lear, Posey D8

Heat   5 of 18   Finals

WLOO-ST 43.85W12Braud, Emily C1

CCLR-ST 43.43W16Gutierrez, Audrina N2

WLOO-ST 42.98M13Oehlschlaeger, Enzo R3

YMCA-ST 42.64W12Mueller, Colleen A4

CAA-ST 42.90M11Riddell, Harry R5

WLOO-ST 43.23W13Jones, Ellie G6

SRG-ST 43.83M14York, William7

WLOO-ST 44.06W12Teygong, Charlie R8

Heat   6 of 18   Finals

TEXE-ST 45.80W11Lopez, Callie O1

SRG-ST 45.22M12Gayfield, Jeremiah2

WLOO-ST 45.11M11Das, Tanish3

CAA-ST 44.44W11Colvin, Leah J4

HCA-ST 44.53W13Carr, Kennedy L5

SRG-ST 45.18W12Davis, Charlotte6

SRG-ST 45.50W13Mellon, Cora7

CAA-ST 45.91W12Wang, Portia W8

Heat   7 of 18   Finals

YMCA-ST 47.65W12Johnson, Lorelei A1

HCA-ST 46.66W12Johnson, Penelope L2

CAA-ST 46.55M11Colvin, Eli T3

VTAC-ST 46.29W11Ratcliffe, Brooklynn R4

HCA-ST 46.46W15Wang, Chereen S5

YMCA-ST 46.58W11Diaz, Eleanor6

WLOO-ST 46.84M11Forsmann, Damian J7

WLOO-ST 48.21M11Wu, Hayden S8
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Heat   8  (#16 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

CAA-ST 49.02W12Wang, Mirella C1

TEXE-ST 48.78W8Mitchell, Mia G2

SRG-ST 48.33W13McQuade, Alyssa3

LSAC-ST 48.30W8Kristo-Reinking, Keira L4

SRG-ST 48.32W11Skelton, Beau5

SRG-ST 48.36M12Durazo, Fabricio6

WLOO-ST 49.00M9Bae, KyuBin7

YMCA-ST 49.11W12Billows, Emily8

Heat   9 of 18   Finals

YMCA-ST 49.83M12Niehaus, Grayson1

WLOO-ST 49.41M12Ring, Brody A2

CAA-ST 49.27W13Keefe, Scarlett3

SRG-ST 49.12M10Winters, Robert4

YMCA-ST 49.22M10Johnson, Jack A5

WLOO-ST 49.33W10Tomini, Mia N6

YMCA-ST 49.71W10Van Wagner, Amelia7

YMCA-ST 50.40M11Gonzales, Oliver8

Heat   10 of 18   Finals

CLOV-ST 52.66M11Specia, Charles M1

CAA-ST 51.82W9Riddell, Annie T2

YMCA-ST 51.67M11Flores, Jay M3

SRG-ST 50.89W12Guerrero, Olive4

YMCA-ST 51.39W10Mishkin, June5

SYS-ST 51.79W10James, Ella Q6

LSAC-ST 51.97W15Cole, Kylie L7

WLOO-ST 52.69M10Aguilar Fortuny, Lucas8

Heat   11 of 18   Finals

CCLR-ST 53.87W11Becerra Morales, Nina1

WLOO-ST 53.52W9Braud, Megan E2

SRG-ST 52.88M10Taylor, Flynn3

HCA-ST 52.85M10Gentry, Bob M4

CAA-ST 52.85M10Czimskey, Rett L5

LSAC-ST 53.33W8Wancik, Claire I6

WLOO-ST 53.86M11Black, Oliver7

YMCA-ST 54.59M8Ryder, Lucas8

Heat   12 of 18   Finals

YMCA-ST 57.77M10Hitchcock, Theodore1

WLOO-ST 56.07M10Hsiung, Nick2

YMCA-ST 55.54M12Kozlov, Artem3

CAA-ST 54.98W7Nguyen, Emily H4

YMCA-ST 55.15M9Osegueda, Ivan5

WLOO-ST 56.00M10Kong, Jayden6

CAA-ST 56.67M11King, Ethan D7

CLOV-ST 57.88W12Bain, Claire E8

Heat   13 of 18   Finals

SRG-ST 59.37M9Smith, David1

YMCA-ST 59.03W8Rusignuolo, Monroe2

WLOO-ST 58.00M13Forys, Logan T3

WLOO-ST 57.97W10Bowers, Greysin S4

WLOO-ST 58.00M10Kong, Hayden5

WLOO-ST 58.00W11Deleau, Zoey E6

WLOO-ST 59.20M8Hwang, Yoonwoo7

CCLR-ST 1:00.00W8Esquivel, Elena C8

Heat   14 of 18   Finals

TEXE-ST 1:01.44W8Lopez, Krista B1

YMCA-ST 1:00.85M9Minick, Charlie2

WLOO-ST 1:00.33W9Kalantar, Diana M3

WLOO-ST 1:00.00M8Miles, Robby S4

WLOO-ST 1:00.00W11Cotton, Kenze E5

CCLR-ST 1:00.78W13Garza, Abri B6

LSAC-ST 1:00.87W7Williams, Ariana M7

CAA-ST 1:01.67M9Robles, Zayden J8

Heat   15 of 18   Finals

WAVE-ST 1:08.34M9Perich, Tyson J1

SYS-ST 1:05.41W11Cordova, Chloe2

HCA-ST 1:04.33W10Rie, Juliana3

WLOO-ST 1:01.82W9Deleau, Lexi J4

WLOO-ST 1:03.72M8Arata, Cristobal A5

SRG-ST 1:05.28W11Rogers, Hazel6

SRG-ST 1:06.18M10Winters, William7

WLOO-ST 1:08.66M6Black, Bryce O8

Heat   16 of 18   Finals

SRG-ST 1:20.51W8Erazo, Delilah1

WAVE-ST 1:14.27W8Napierala, Paige J2

TEXE-ST 1:11.24W10Rivera, Alana S3

YMCA-ST 1:08.74M9Gonzales, Luca E4

CAA-ST 1:09.63M8Keefe, Watson5

SYS-ST 1:11.66W7Page, Isla E6

YMCA-ST 1:15.00W8Sarik, Joy7

VTAC-ST 1:20.79M9Crockett, Ben M8

Heat   17 of 18   Finals

CCLR-ST NTM12Perez, Cristian J1

HCA-ST NTM13Moore, Calvin B2

CAA-ST 1:25.99M10Lazzarino, Rocco R3

YMCA-ST 1:23.65W6Rusignuolo, Edie4

CLOV-ST 1:24.88M8Arno, Dylan B5

WAVE-ST 2:00.99M8Schoenfeld, Reid6

HCA-ST NTM12Rie, Chris7

CCLR-ST NTM11Garza, Dominic8

Heat   18 of 18   Finals

LSAC-ST NTW8Dhanani, Safiya2

SRG-ST NTM8Taylor, Liam3

CAA-ST NTM11Pituch, Titus4

LSAC-ST NTM8Rech, Bruno5

CAA-ST NTM8Pituch, Ezekiel6

HCA-ST NTM7Levesque, Andre X7

#17 Mixed 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals

YMCA-ST 1:13.84W14Miller, Addie L1

VTAC-ST 1:12.79M13Velasquez, Ayden J2

VTAC-ST 1:08.76M16Greene, Cole W3

YMCA-ST 1:06.36M16Hunt, Jack L4

SRG-ST 1:07.81M17Finley, Christopher5

WLOO-ST 1:09.69M13Herrera, Ethan6

YMCA-ST 1:13.38W16Hunt, Olivia A7

CCLR-ST 1:13.87M13Beavan Gonzalez, Sebastian G8

Heat   2 of 13   Finals

WLOO-ST 1:19.01M12Black, Meyer M1

YMCA-ST 1:17.49W13Ryder, Stella T2

WLOO-ST 1:16.52W14Washington, Red N3

SRG-ST 1:14.75W14Cooper, Ava4

SYS-ST 1:15.05W11Garcia, Caitlyn I5

HCA-ST 1:17.09W16Odom, Ruby A6

WLOO-ST 1:18.00M14Salvador Capriotti, Murilo7

YMCA-ST 1:19.10W14Mitchell, Vivienne A8

Heat   3 of 13   Finals

YMCA-ST 1:21.01W12Jackson, Sophia1

SRG-ST 1:20.60W12Lind, Alaina2

SYS-ST 1:19.98M11Rankin, Jonas3

SYS-ST 1:19.30M15Neith, Gabriel J4

SRG-ST 1:19.33M14York, William5

YMCA-ST 1:20.55M13Wingrin, Noah M6

CCLR-ST 1:20.94W15Montemayor Olvera, Regina7

SYS-ST 1:21.94W11Bruton, Lennon E8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals

YMCA-ST 1:24.07M10Osegueda, Isaac M1

SRG-ST 1:23.27W12Moore, Gracelyn2

CAA-ST 1:22.18W12Wang, Portia W3

CAA-ST 1:21.99M11Vorauer, Vander P4

CCLR-ST 1:22.07W16Gutierrez, Audrina N5

CCLR-ST 1:23.03W15Beavan Gonzalez, Maria A6

HCA-ST 1:23.73M12Rie, Chris7

CAA-ST 1:24.58M12Pituch, Lincoln8

Heat   5 of 13   Finals

HCA-ST 1:26.36M11Anderson, Olo A1

WLOO-ST 1:26.04W12Gribben, Jaelynn M2

YMCA-ST 1:24.96W12Mueller, Colleen A3

CLOV-ST 1:24.61W12Rehbein, Evie H4

YMCA-ST 1:24.70W14Fisseler, Adele R5

SRG-ST 1:25.51W13Winters, Lizzy6

WLOO-ST 1:26.34M11Wu, Hayden S7

WLOO-ST 1:27.29M11Forsmann, Damian J8

Heat   6 of 13   Finals

LSAC-ST 1:31.19W8Kristo-Reinking, Keira L1

CAA-ST 1:29.82W12Wang, Mirella C2

CCLR-ST 1:28.69W12Teeple, Adi M3

SRG-ST 1:27.42W11Cooper, Julia4

WAVE-ST 1:27.75W11Ilchenko, Anna5

YMCA-ST 1:29.36W14Wittrock, Amelia6

HCA-ST 1:29.88M13Mize, Keegan W7

WLOO-ST 1:31.24W10Zhou, Peyton8

Heat   7 of 13   Finals

SRG-ST 1:35.33W13Huff, Sequoia1

CAA-ST 1:33.34M11Riddell, Harry R2

SRG-ST 1:32.15M10Winters, Robert3

YMCA-ST 1:31.25M12Schumann, Myles B4

CAA-ST 1:31.84W15Pope, Lillian M5

HCA-ST 1:32.23W13Carr, Kennedy L6

YMCA-ST 1:35.00W12Lear, Posey D7

YMCA-ST 1:35.78W10Van Wagner, Amelia8
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Heat   8  (#17 Mixed 100 Yard IM)

YMCA-ST 1:38.54W9Van Wagner, Kelsey1

LSAC-ST 1:37.43M9Bolkey, Ben M2

WLOO-ST 1:36.25W8Xiang, Emma Y3

YMCA-ST 1:35.79M10Johnson, Jack A4

CAA-ST 1:35.99M11Colvin, Eli T5

YMCA-ST 1:36.59M12Niehaus, Christopher6

LSAC-ST 1:38.51W9Weaver, Quinn M7

WAVE-ST 1:38.56M9Ilchenko, Artemii8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals

YMCA-ST 1:41.69W8Rusignuolo, Monroe1

YMCA-ST 1:41.22W12Johnson, Lorelei A2

HCA-ST 1:40.63M10Gentry, Bob M3

WLOO-ST 1:39.22M13Singleton, Matthew4

LSAC-ST 1:39.71W8Wancik, Claire I5

WLOO-ST 1:41.00M12Chhabra, Saveer6

CCLR-ST 1:41.34W11Salas, Isabella A7

YMCA-ST 1:42.00W10Mishkin, June8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals

CAA-ST 1:46.95M9Robles, Zayden J1

YMCA-ST 1:46.00M12Niehaus, Grayson2

WLOO-ST 1:44.71M11Das, Tanish3

SYS-ST 1:43.44M10Woodward, Ollie D4

YMCA-ST 1:43.72M8Ryder, Lucas5

CCLR-ST 1:45.22W13Duncan, Katie A6

YMCA-ST 1:46.94M11Flores, Jay M7

WLOO-ST 1:48.00W10Tomini, Mia N8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals

WLOO-ST 1:52.54W9Braud, Megan E1

TEXE-ST 1:50.99W8Mitchell, Mia G2

WLOO-ST 1:50.32M8Miles, Teddy D3

WAVE-ST 1:48.04W10Aleman, Nola J4

SRG-ST 1:48.44M10Taylor, Flynn5

CAA-ST 1:50.99M10Czimskey, Rett L6

SYS-ST 1:51.57W13Kirsch, Emilie L7

CAA-ST 1:54.27W7Nguyen, Emily H8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals

SRG-ST 1:59.30W11Rogers, Hazel1

WLOO-ST 1:57.40M8Hwang, Yoonwoo2

CAA-ST 1:55.99M11Nguyen, Aiden T3

WAVE-ST 1:54.40M9Volkhov, Dmitrii4

WLOO-ST 1:55.00M8Miles, Robby S5

TEXE-ST 1:56.92M12Bingham, Cal A6

WLOO-ST 1:57.83M8Arata, Cristobal A7

CAA-ST 1:59.86W12Nelson, Genevieve T8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals

HCA-ST NTW12Johnson, Penelope L2

SYS-ST 2:04.54M8Bruton, Emerson3

WLOO-ST 2:00.00W11Cotton, Kenze E4

CAA-ST 2:00.99M8Keefe, Watson5

SRG-ST 2:40.89M9Smith, David6

LSAC-ST NTM8Rech, Bruno7


